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Imports of Textiles and Textile Products
From Peru in 1983 Subject to the Petition (20.7.84)

TSUSA Quantity Unit TSUSA Quantity unit
Number Number

3010000 8464. LB 3201026 50595. LB
3201038 366168. LB
3201044 30498. LB
3201054 422351. LB

3020024 4561. LB 3201058 1880426. LB
3020028 507. L8 3201092 514544. LB
3021024 70046. LB 3201094 50355. LB
3022024 525147. LB 3202028 24892. LB
3022026 7742. LB 3202032 66701. LB
3023024 46539. LB 3202038 20999. LB
3023026 195110. LB 3202044 37714. LB
3023028 16490. LB 3202046 30265. LB
3024026 1017814. LB 3202058 2146254. LB
3024028 2670. LB 3202092 84048. LB
3025026 283015. LB 3202094 1924. LB
3025028 83107. LB 3203026 37849. LB

3203028 135107.LB
3203032 2992. LB
3203042 13726. LB
3203046 5388. LB

3032040 1653. LE 3203060 5492. LB
3032042 54107. LB 3203064 9704. LB
3076600 2723. LE 3203092 51010. LB
3076810 68520. LB 3203094 28944. LB
3076840 1049. LB 3204094 2264. LB
3076850 9007. LE 3205054 510. LB
3109120 502. LB 3205094 640. LB
3123000 106. LB 3206028 1700. LB
3164000 51. LB 3208026 23. LB
3200001 836870. LB 3210044 86132. LB
3200002 1732062. LB 3211001 16944. LB
3200004 66350. LB 3211004 150214. LB
3200008 65557. LB: 3211044 75027. LB

3211046 33705. LB
3211088 6393. LB

3200058 261382. LB 3211092 134574. LB
3200064 5212. LB 3212026 256. LB
3200092 388599. LB 3212032 7194. LB
3200094 2847. LB 3212046 478. LB
3201001 . 3605633. LB 3212054 295. LB
3201002 603814. LB 3213092 4591. LU
3201003. 244934. LB 3214028 14477. LB
3201004 319180. LB 3214094 4446. LB
3201006 22668. LB 3220002 50951. LB
3201008 348370. LB 3221001 9189. LB
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Peru

Quantity Unit

1177.
4246.
9698.

24871.
9140.
380.

3920.
9118.
1503.
3725.
3104.

87.
374.

12668.
69796.
109692.
172774.

2656973.
150486.

417.
97003.
10935.
114605.

183037.
428.

39637.
542.

4736.
12827.
2654.

63.
654.

2184.
791.

6436.
1070.

12594.
980.

3338.
1463.
25.
32.

242.
2172.
700.

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB:
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

LB

TSUSA
Number

3385069
3451040
3463530
3465200
3466020
3466050
3528095
3535032
3571500
3600600
3601515
3604225
3604825
3607000
3610520
3614500
3614800
3630120
3631040
3631500
3632000
3634500
3636520
3636540
3637000
3642000
3642100
3642300
3643500
3657865
3658610
3658620
3662460
3662480
3662740
3662780
3664700
3672800
3673424
3673428
3721010
3721020
3721050
3721070
3723000

Quantity unit

157. LB
1025. LB
865. LB
126. LB
200. LB

54894. LB
49. LB

25. LB

525. LB

526. LB
823. LB
88. LB

261. LB
68. LB
1a. LB

1507. LB
1285. LB

112. LB
1222. LB
189. LB
50. LB
15. LB
20. LB

4524. LB
539. LB

2911. LB

112. LB
29576. LB

240. SYD
6. LB

236. LB
119. LB

19457. LB
461. LB

268875. LB
13545. LB

474807. LB
495. LB

11361. LB
4929. 1.,
100. LB
505. LB

1048. LB
161. LB
88. LB

TSUSA
Number

3221003
3221004
3221026
3221028
3221044
3221060
3221088
3221092
3223092
3224028
3224092
3224094
3228094
3230088
3230092
3230094
3231052
3231092
3241092
3242094
3260036
3260038
3261001
3261054
3263094
3271001
3273092
3273094
3283092
3283094
3361520
3366241
3366243
3366251
3366253
3366257
3366441
3366443
3366451
3366453
3366455
3366457
3385021
33850141
3385059
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Peru

Quantity Unit

1326.
439.

9.
1.12.
113.
213.
84.

280.
450.

2.

1389.
1587.
45.

3625.
85.

245.
448.

26561.
30.

205494.
7049.
694.
1038.
1391.

64825.
268.

2298.
352.
71.

5603.
7987.
239.
228.
39.

381.
2765.
181.

5.
275.
83.

531.
698.
121.
25.

1227.

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

LB

LB

LB
LB
LB

LB

LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

TSUSA
Number

3832013
3832050
3832060
3832305
3832708
3832709
3832720
3832730
3832731
3832750
3832751
3833050
3833090
3833465
3833770
3834705
3834709
3834761
3834821
3834825
3835035
3835090
3835395
3835500
3835820
3835830
3835845
3836200
3836310
3836330
3836340
3836345
3836350
3836360
3836371
3836372
3836385
3836395
3836690
3837000
3837210
3837510
3837540
3837590
3839255

Quantity Unit

210.
44.
69.
86.

4181.
44.

1728.
51685.
11462.
8008.
181.

1397.
23.
24.
164.
463.
157

242.
477.
344.
32.
23.
130.

9.
205.

5954.
1152.
839.
2£
3 .

94.
150.
35.

34127.
20877.

495.
66.

5687.
380.
19.

196.
179.
87.

3546.
27.

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB.
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

TSUSA
Number

3723500
3724500
3727000
3728000
3731500
3732500
3743000
3745020
3745040
3762000
3781520
3790260
3791100
379153.0
3791720
3793905
3793930
3794020
3794040
3794050
3794060
3794070
3795520
3795550
3796470
3797240
3797250
3797295
3797530
3797620
3797630
3797650
3797830
3797900
3798318
3798360
3798420
3830390
3830805
3831200
3831320
3831340
3831510
3831615
3831620
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Peru

Quantity Unit

98. LB
375. LB

49170. 12
420. LB
41. LB
75. LB
272. LB
76. LB
458. LB
383. LB
6967. L2

TSUSA
Number

7026000
7027000
7027500
7028000
7031600
7042500
7046000
7046500
7063650
7064140
7278610

Quantity Unit

225.
493.
499.
724.

8.
22.
95.

313.
27.
30.
NA

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

TSUSA
Number

3839535
38530O0
3855000
3860600
3861360
3865045
3881000
3882000
3884000
7025400
7025600


